



Amk

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4036 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (STAMP) NO. 4039 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4036 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4048 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (STAMP) NO. 4052 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4048 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4054 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (STAMP) NO. 4055 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4054 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4058 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (STAMP) NO. 4059 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4058 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4060 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (STAMP) NO. 4062 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4060 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4064 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (STAMP) NO. 4065 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (STAMP) NO. 4064 OF 2019**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------



Mr. Bhavesh Parmar a/w. Ms. Dipti Kuber I/b Devmani Shukla for the Appellant.

Mr. Rajiv Chavan, Sr. Advocate a/w. Ms. Priyanka Chavan, Ms. Anupama Pawar, Ms. Sumangala Yadav h/f. Oorja Dhond for the Respondent No.1.

Mr. G. V. Murti a/w. Mohan Rao, Mrs. Mamta Shah I/b MsR & Associates for Respondent No.3

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : 20th MARCH, 2019.

P. C. :

1. Heard learned Counsel for the parties.
2. At the request of learned Senior Counsel Mr. Chavan for the Corporation, Registry is directed to place these matters on 26.03.2019.
3. Ad-interim protection granted by this Court dated 15.02.2019 to continue till next date.

[K. K. TATED, J.]