



**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4036 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4054 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) NO.4055 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4054 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4048 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) NO.4052 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4048 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4060 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) NO.4062 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4060 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4058 OF 2019
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) NO.4059 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4058 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4064 OF 2019
WITH**



CIVIL APPLICATION (ST) NO.4065 OF 2019
IN
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4064 OF 2019
WITH
APPEAL FROM ORDER (ST) NO.4036 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Bhavesh Parmar I/b Vijayprakash Yadav
for appellant in all the matters.
Mrs. Madhuri More for BMC.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J
DATE : MARCH 26, 2019

P.C.:

. At the request of advocate for BMC,
matter to appear on board on 28.03.2019.

2. Ad-interim relief granted earlier to
continue till next date.

(K.K.TATED, J.)